

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2082 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

OCEAN DIVING CENTRE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohan Batra, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellant has submitted at Bar that he would be withdrawing his vakalatnama from this matter and due intimation to the appellant has also been given. Necessary proof be filed by the next date.

List again on 30.1.2013.

|  
|  
|

|  
|  
|

|  
REGISTRAR  
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

|  
|  
|